
Page 2

(A) (B)

Li
ne

 N
o.

Census
product

code

Millions
Thou-
sands Dollars

(E)
581

584

PRODUCTS AND SERVICES OF THIS ESTABLISHMENT DURING 1997

Value, f.o.b. plant

The products and services listed below are those that are generally made in your
industry. Please review the entire list before completing the inquiry. If you make
products that are not prelisted, describe and report each product separately in the
"All other products...," lines 16–18. PLEASE DO NOT COMBINE PRODUCT LINES.
REASONABLE ESTIMATES ARE ACCEPTABLE.

Name of person to contact regarding this report (Print or type)

Item 22. CERTIFICATION – This report is substantially accurate and has been prepared in accordance with instructions.

Telephone

Period covered
by this report
Signature of authorized personArea code Number Extension

TO: Year

Date
667 1

2

Please photocopy this form for your records

Mo.YearMo.FROM:

Items 19–21 – Not applicable to this report

TOTAL value of shipments and other receipts 
Sum of lines 1–21, column (E)

ALL OTHER
PRODUCTS
MADE IN 
THIS
ESTABLISH-
MENT

Describe and report separately each product with a sales value of $50,000 or
more which cannot be assigned to one of the lines above. For all remaining
products, write "Other" and report a single total value.

93000 00 8

99980 00 5

99989 00 6

77000 00 8 $

CONTRACT WORK (Receipts for work done for others on their own materials)

MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS (Including repair work and sale of scrap)

RESALES (Items bought and sold without further processing)

Products shipped and
other receipts

REMARKS – Please use this space for any explanations that may be essential in understanding your reported data.

18

26

34

$

667

Item 18B.

Form MC-2475

Kitchen
Cabinets,
Vanities, 
and Cabinet-
work; Wood

KITCHEN
CABINETS AND
CABINETWORK

VANITIES AND
OTHER
CABINETWORK 
(24343)

Stock line
(24341)

Custom
(24342)

Wood

Plastics laminated

Wood

Plastics laminated

Stock line

Custom

Plastics laminated fixture tops (including tops for drainboards, sinks, cabinets, etc.)

Wood window units

Wood sash, excluding window units

Wood window and door frames, including door frames shipped in door units

Wood doors, panel, flush and molded face, interior and exterior (including doors with glazed
sections and doors shipped in door units)

Other wood doors (including garage, patio, bifold, cabinet, screen, storm, and louver)

Wood moldings (except prefinished moldings made from purchased moldings)

Prefinished wood moldings made from purchased moldings

Other wood millwork products (including stairwork and exterior millwork)

24341 11 7

24341 13 3

24342 12 3

24342 14 9

24343 16 2

24343 18 8

25412 00 8

24311 00 3

24312 00 1

24313 00 9

24314 00 7

24315 00 4

24316 00 2

24317 00 0

24318 00 8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Item 18A – Not applicable to this report


