Form MC-2475

lt	em 18A – Not appl	licable to this repor	rt							-
lt	em 18B. PRODUC	CTS AND SERVICES	S OF THIS EST	ABLISHMENT DU	RING 1997					
No.	The products and services listed below are those that are generally made in your industry. Please review the entire list before completing the inquiry. If you make products that are not prelisted, describe and report each product separately in the "All other products," lines 16–18. PLEASE DO NOT COMBINE PRODUCT LINES. REASONABLE ESTIMATES ARE ACCEPTABLE.					he produ	ict e	Products shipped and other receipts Value, f.o.b. plant (E)		
Line No.						(B)	-	584 Millions	Thou- sands	
1	Kitchen Cabinets, Vanities,	KITCHEN CABINETS AND CABINETWORK	Stock line (24341)	Wood		24341 1	117	\$	 	
2	and Cabinet- work; Wood			Plastics lan	ninated	24341 1	13 3		 	
3			Custom (24342)	Wood		24342 1	12 3		 	
4				Plastics lan	ninated	24342 1	14 9		 	1
5		VANITIES AND OTHER CABINETWORK (24343)	Stock line			24343 1	16 2		 	I
6			Custom			24343 1	18 8		 	
7	Plastics laminated fixture tops (including tops for drainboards, sinks, cabinets, etc.)						00 8		 	i i i
8	Wood window units						00 3		 	
9	Wood sash, excluding window units						00 1		1 	1
10	Wood window and door frames, including door frames shipped in door units						00 9			1
11	Wood doors, panel, flush and molded face, interior and exterior (including doors with glazed sections and doors shipped in door units)						00 7		r 	
12	Other wood doors (including garage, patio, bifold, cabinet, screen, storm, and louver)						00 4		' 	,
13	Wood moldings (except prefinished moldings made from purchased moldings)						00 2			
14	Prefinished wood moldings made from purchased moldings						0 0 0		 	,
15	Other wood millwork products (including stairwork and exterior millwork)						8 00		 	
	ALL OTHER PRODUCTS MADE IN THISDescribe and report separately each product with a sales value of \$50,000 or more which cannot be assigned to one of the lines above. For all remaining products, write "Other" and report a single total value.								 	
16	ESTABLISH- MENT					18				'
17						26			 	1
18						34				
19	CONTRACT WOR	93000 0	00 8		+ 	 				
	MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS (Including repair work and sale of scrap)						00 5		 	
21	RESALES (Items bought and sold without further processing)						00 6		 	1
22	TOTAL value of shipments and other receipts Sum of lines 1–21, column (E)						00 8	\$		l
lt	ems 19–21 – Not a	applicable to this re	port							
İt	em 22. CERTIFIC	ATION – This repo	rt is substantial	lly accurate and l	nas been prepared in	accordance with instru	uctions	6.		
	ame of person to c	ontact regarding th	is report (Print	or type)	Period covered by this report	FROM: Mo. Ye	ear	то: М	ο. ¦Υ	Year
	Area code Number Extension Signature of authorized person Date							Date	<u> </u>	
10	elephone 2									